2024 STATIONERY LIST
Room 2

Dear Parents / Caregivers,

Your child needs the following stationery for the Year 2024. We have tried to keep the list to a minimum as we

understand the financial burden at the beginning of each year.

Your child’s teacher may request extra stationery during the year as it becomes necessary.

% All stationery needs to be purchased prior to school commencing.

% Please purchase your child’s stationery from a local stationery outlet as most items are not available from

school, unless stated below.

% Please do not name or label books. Please coverseal books if possible.

Warwick or Candida books are made of better quality paper and are most cost effective as they have a longer

life.

% Please buy all HB pencils from the school office. Cheap pencils are of poor quality, break frequently and are

hard to sharpen.

% N.B: Where multiple items are purchased, the teacher will store these until they are needed.

1B5 Exercise book

Maths Pangarau — Tahi (available from Warehouse Stationery)
Glue Sticks (Amos Brand) Large

Packet of (thin) coloured pencils

Whiteboard Markers

Set Headphones (over head)

Pencil case

Ruler

Red pen

Pencil sharpener

Eraser

Box of tissues

40 page clear file (if you don’t have one from last year)
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ITEMS TO BE PURCHASED FROM SCHOOL

My Everyday Book #1

My Literacy Book #1

My Literacy Book #2

How to write book

Book Bag (can re-use from last year)
HB Pencils
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If you purchase your stationery at Warehouse Stationery mention Glenfield Primary School at the checkout to help with our

fundraising.

$4.60
$2.30
$2.30 P
$3.50
$5.00
$2.80

$20.50




