

2024 STATIONERY LIST Room 2

Dear Parents / Caregivers,

Your child needs the following stationery for the Year 2024. We have tried to keep the list to a minimum as we understand the financial burden at the beginning of each year. Your child's teacher may request extra stationery during the year as it becomes necessary.

- * All stationery needs to be purchased prior to school commencing.
- * Please purchase your child's stationery from a local stationery outlet as most items are not available from school, unless stated below.
- * Please do not name or label books. Please coverseal books if possible.
- * Warwick or Candida books are made of better quality paper and are most cost effective as they have a longer life.
- * Please buy all HB pencils from the school office. Cheap pencils are of poor quality, break frequently and are hard to sharpen.
- * N.B: Where multiple items are purchased, the teacher will store these until they are needed.

2 1B5 Exercise book

- 1 Maths Pangarau Tahi (available from Warehouse Stationery)
- 2 Glue Sticks (Amos Brand) Large
- 1 Packet of (thin) coloured pencils
- 4 Whiteboard Markers
- 1 Set Headphones (over head)
- 1 Pencil case
- 1 Ruler
- 1 Red pen
- 1 Pencil sharpener
- 1 Eraser
- 1 Box of tissues
- 1 40 page clear file (if you don't have one from last year)

ITEMS TO BE PURCHASED FROM SCHOOL

2	My Everyday Book #1	\$ 4.60
1	My Literacy Book #1	\$ 2.30
1	My Literacy Book #2	\$ 2.30
1	How to write book	\$ 3.50
1	Book Bag (can re-use from last year)	\$ 5.00
4	HB Pencils	<u>\$ 2.80</u>
		\$20.50



If you purchase your stationery at **Warehouse Stationery** mention Glenfield Primary School at the checkout to help with our fundraising.